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KD Cruises

KD’s shipping routes

Cast off to see the most beautiful sights! See for yourself
just how much there is to enjoy for your guests along the
Rhine, Main and Moselle rivers. Our offers range from
exciting panorama round trips and scheduled cruises to
entertaining events on board our modern fleet. Don‘t miss

Bad Honnef our new Loreley round trips.
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Aboard KD t!\anks
to a strict hygiene an

protection concept

KD Cruises

KD — Number one on Rhine, Main and Moselle

KD is the only shipping company offering a regular daily
service along the whole stretch of the Middle Rhine which
forms the UNESCO World Heritage site. Aboard KD it‘s time
to relax while enjoying the beauty of the scenery.

Discover its famous mystical magic and show your clients
the incomparable variety with more than 20 castles and
stately homes, romantic wine villages, and of course the
legendary Loreley Rock. You will find our great value 2-in-1
offers, for instance with the BUGA cable car on page 9.
Please take a look at our KD Specials on page 6. We are
well known for our fresh and regional cuisine at moderate
prices. We will be happy to serve your clients on board
with our first-class KD catering.

On the deck of the paddle steamer GOETHE or on board
KD’s impressive event ships MS RheinEnergie, MS Rhein-
Fantasie and MS RheinGalaxie, our latest luxury event
ship — your clients can enjoy the wonderful Rhine valley

any day of the week from a “balcony seat” on a comfortable KD
ship. As a special service we offer free WiFi aboard all of our
ships. By using our new digital TourGuide your guests will be
able to get exciting information and background stories about
the most important sights along the route by using their own
smartphone.

KD’s comprehensive and reliable schedule provides you with
countless ways of presenting to your clients the highlights of
an area which was home to Europe’s most ancient civilisations.
Your safety and well-being is our goal. Our hygiene and protec-
tion concept ensures that your clients feel safe on board at any
time. The outstanding service and support makes KD your ideal
partner. Profit from KD’s more than 195 years of experience in
quality on the Rhine, Main and Moselle rivers!

KD Service Team
phone +49 (0) 221 / 20 88 - 318 | booking@k-d.com
Further information for tour operators at www.k-d.com

The quickest way to find your offers:

This brochure is designed to help you find the KD programme

which will most exactly suit your requirements.
Useful information regarding our offers as well as e.g. our
landing stages including directions etc. can be found on our

website at www.k-d.com. In the footer of our website we
provide a link to our exclusive tour operators’ section.
There you will also find the most important brochures and
information for you to download.
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The Rhine, High Season

29. April — 3. October 2023

daily | daily
daily | daily | Mon | daily | daily | daily | daily |except

10.30 12.30 14.30
11.10 13.00 15.10
11.30 13.30 15.30
11.50 13.50 15.50
12.10 14.10 16.10
12.20 14.20 16.20
12.50 14.50 16.50

daily
09.00 12.00 17.50
09.40 12.40 18.30
| 12.50 18.40
10.05 13.05 daily 18.55
10.00 11.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 19.45
10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10 16.10
10.25 11.25 13.25 14.25 16.25
10.45 | 12.10 13.00 | | 16.00 |
10.55 11.20 12.20 13.15 14.20 15.20 16.10 17.20
11.25 12.50 13.50 16.40
11.40 13.05 14.05 16.55
12.05 13.30 14.30 17.20
12.15 | 14.40 17.30
13.05 14.30 15.30 18.20
13.35 15.00 16.00 18.50
13.50 15.15 16.20 19.00
17.35
18.10
18.40

T

The Rhine, Low Season
1. — 28. April and 4. — 22. October 2023

' I & i -

12.00 17.50
12.40 18.30
12.50 18.40
13.05 18.55
10.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 19.45
on 10.10 13.10 14.10 16.10
request 10.25 13.25 14.25 16.25
12.00 1045 | 13.00 | |  16.00 |
12.10 10.55 11.20 13.15 14.20 15.20 16.10 17.20
| 11.25 13.50 16.40
13.00 11.40 14.05 16.55
| 12.05 14.30 17.20
| 12.15 14.40 17.30
| 13.05 15.30 18.20
14.45 13.35 16.00 18.50
15.00 13.50 16.20 19.00

R

VN

Cologne
Cologne-Porz
Wesseling
Bonn
Bad Godesberg
Konigswinter
Bad Honnef
Unkel
Remagen
Linz
Bad Breisig
Bad Honningen
Andernach
Koblenz
Oberlahnstein
Rhens
Braubach
Boppard
Kamp-Bornhofen
Bad Salzig
St. Goarshausen
St. Goar
Oberwesel
Kaub
Bacharach
Lorch
Assmannshausen
Bingen
Riidesheim
Eltville
Wiesbaden-Bieb.
Mainz

VN

Cologne
Cologne-Porz
Wesseling
Bonn
Bad Godesberg
Konigswinter
Bad Honnef
Unkel
Remagen
Linz
Bad Breisig
Bad Honningen
Andernach
Koblenz
Oberlahnstein
Rhens
Braubach
Boppard
Kamp-Bornhofen
Bad Salzig
St. Goarshausen
St. Goar
Oberwesel
Kaub
Bacharach
Lorch
Assmannshausen
Bingen
Riidesheim
Eltville
Wiesbaden-Bieb.
Mainz

11.45
11.00
10.50
10.45
10.15

10.45

10.20
10.10
10.00
09.50
09.30
09.15
09.00

10.45

10.20
10.10
10.00
09.50
09.30
09.15
09.00

14.15
13.45
13.40
13.25
13.10
13.00
12.50

11.45
11.00
10.50
10.45
10.15

18.00
17.25
17.00
16.15
15.45
15.40
15.25
15.10
15.00
14.50

12.30
12.15
12.05
11.40
11.30

19.00
18.25
18.00
17.15
16.45
16.40
16.25
16.10
16.00
15.50

daily
12.30
12.15
12.05
11.40
11.30

12.50

12.20
12.10
12.00
11.50
11.30
11.15
11.00

To Cologne

18.15
17.45
17.40
17.25
17.10
17.00
16.50

daily
12.50
|
12.20
12.10
12.00
11.50
11.30
11.15
11.00
10.00
09.30
09.15

To Cologne

15.30
15.15
15.05
14.40
14.30

15.30
15.15
15.05
14.40
14.30

17.40
17.15
17.05
17.00
16.30
16.15
16.05
15.40
15.30

17.40
17.15
17.05
17.00
16.30
16.15
16.05
15.40
15.30

16.00
I
15.35
15.25
15.15
15.05
14.45
14.30
14.15

16.00

15.35
15.25
15.15
15.05
14.45
14.30
14.15

18.30
18.15
18.05
17.40
17.30

18.30
18.15
18.05
17.40
17.30

20.00
19.30

19.15
18.50
18.40
18.30
18.05
17.55
17.35
17.25
17.15

16.45
16.30
16.15

12.40

11.40
11.30

11.00

|

|

I
10.15
10.00

on
request

@ Paddle wheel ship Goethe

Timetable and ships are subject to change due to organisational reasons.
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KD Cruises

Season 2023

Price zones for single and return trips between Cologne and Mainz:

St. Goarshausen

>PE>ANOmMmUVUTUXID DD D D BadSalzg

Eltville

P EP>PUOUMMOOITITIZ=Z2=2=22000 000 0D D D Ridesheim

Cologne

Porz

Wesseling

Bonn

Bad Godesberg
Konigswinter
Bad Honnef
Unkel

Remagen

Linz

Koblenz
Oberlahnstein
Rhens

Braubach
Boppard
Kamp-Bornhofen
Bad Salzig

St. Goarshausen
St. Goar
Oberwesel

Kaub

Bacharach

Lorch
Assmannshausen
Bingen
Riidesheim
Eltville
Wiesbaden-Bieb.
Mainz

P >wmANAT=T=T==2=22=22 2 o Braubach
PrwITT=T===2=22=o 0 Rhens

>PEAOMmVUUD™ID DD DD Kamp-Bornhofen
bW MNANODOET=Z22=22709% XX I I Boppard

P WOWMMTITRKRSTDODODDODOD OO DO Oberwesel
P EZAAAmMOOTHHDOPDOA DD St Goar
P AN mMAOOITONODODINIDONANIAAD

P >PWOUOUMMO RS2 =000 X000 0D O D Bacharach
P>AAmMmMmARRXE=ZODODHODXDOO OO Kaub

P W AOUMmMMITIZ2222oX0 00 0 X X0 0 O Assmannshausen
P> AMMOOIZZ=2000 00000000 lorch

P >PNOUOMmMOOITITIZZ2Z22200X 0D 0D I D Bingen

P WOORAASTOOOITDD XD DD NI XD XD DX M D Wieshbaden-Bieb.
P "M MORAARAST=ZUVUUONDANONDAOX OO O

P >PANOOXRZTZT00 TV UVAANANANANANANDANDNADANDD DD DO Mainz

This is how it works

For an upstream journey find your point of departure in the
left-hand, vertical column and your destination in the horizon-
tal column (e.g. St. Goar - Bingen). For a downstream journey
find the departure point in the horizontal column and the
destination in the vertical column (e.g. Bingen - St. Goar).
The letter in the box where the columns intersect (in our
example G) represents the price zone, which can be checked
in the price table on the right to find the applicable fare.

For comparison we have included in the price list the official
public fares. The difference represents your commission.
Please also take note of our booking information on page 15.

P>T=T=2=2=22=22=22 0 @ Oberlahnstein

TIP!
Return fafe% ”
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® 58 Tw T8 F3
] ] .S o5 a9
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~ 92 g2 Ot gou
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Al 1.80 3.00 3.10 5.00
A 6.30  10.00 7.50  12.00
B 8.80  14.00  10.00  16.00
C 9.40  15.00 11.30  18.00
D 11.90  19.00  13.80  22.00
E 14.40  23.00 1630  26.00
F 15.10  24.00  17.00  27.00
G 15.70  25.00 17.60  28.00
H 22.60  36.00 2580  41.00
K 2450  39.00 27.70  44.00
M 30.80  49.00  34.00  54.00
N 34.60  55.00 38.40  61.00
o 37.10  59.00  40.90  65.00
P 39.60  63.00  43.40  69.00
R 4530  72.00  49.70  79.00
Surcharges
Cycle Supplement

For the transportation of bicycles on board a supplement is
charged of 3.50 € per cycle per day.

Fuel Surcharge

Subject to the development of fuel prices we reserve

the right to add a surcharge dependent on the distance
travelled.

The above tour operator rates are valid for groups of 10 or
more persons and are net, including VAT.

They may be used only as an integral part of a package
tour.
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Gourmet Delight

Our highlights for tour operators

KD Specials

To ease your planning, we have developed special packages for groups of 10 or more persons.
Please choose the same meal for all members of the group. All package prices below include the
cruise (excluding any surcharges) and catering services as quoted.

Packaged to your advantage:

e The cruise can start and end at any scheduled

landing stage (see timetable on page 4)
e Your group may travel as far as you wish

¢ You don’t need to calculate any particular journey

Cruise & Meal Package No. 1

Creamy broccoli soup with croiitons
6 grilled Nuremberg sausages
with wine-sauerkraut
and warm potato salad

Panna cotta
with raspberry sauce

35.50 €

Cruise & Meal Package No. 3

Creamy broccoli soup with croiitons
Breaded escalope of pork
“hunter style” with mushroom sauce
served with country potatoes

Panna cotta
with raspberry sauce

36.50 €

Cruise, Coffee & Cake Package
(embarkation after 14.00 hrs)

Warm “Belgian waffle” with sour cherries

and whipped cream or one piece of

German apple cake with whipped cream

1 cup of coffee, tea or hot chocolate

17.50 € route Boppard — St. Goar or vice versa

23.50 € any other route

* Your group will be given preferential seating

on board
e Your group will be served an excellent meal

on board

Cruise & Meal Package No. 2

Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons
Two fried trout
with foamy butter and lemon
on marinated cucumber and green salad
served with sautéed small potatoes
Panna cotta with raspberry sauce
36.50 €

Cruise & Meal Package No. 4

Vitello Tonnato
Fried breast of spring chicken
with pepper cream sauce
and Spaetzle noodles

Panna cotta
with raspberry sauce

46.50 €
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Group meals — always a pleasure

In the restaurants on board KD ships your clients can enjoy a delicious meal at an exclusive group price. Here we
have put together a selection of popular dishes. We shall be glad to make alternative suggestions on request.
Please choose the same meal for the whole group.

Sample set meals for 2023

Set meal No. 1 15.50 €
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons
6 grilled Nuremberg sausages with
wine-sauerkraut and warm potato salad

Set meal No. 3 15.00 €
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons
Gratin of vegetables of the season

and potatoes topped with cheese

Set meal No. 4 19.50 €
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons

Fish & Chips: Crisp baked filet

of Alaska pollock with tartar

sauce and country potatoes

Set meal No. 5 17.00 €
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons
Breaded escalope of pork ,,hunter style“
country potatoes and ketchup

or mayonaise

Set meal No. 6 17.50 €
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons

Fried breast of spring chicken with pepper

cream sauce and spaetzle noodles

Set meal No. 8 21.00€
Creamy broccoli soup with crodtons

2 medaillons of pork filet on cream

of herb sauce served with potato

cakes and vegetables of the season

Set meal No. 9

26.50 €
Creamy broccoli soup with croditons

Pan fried filet of salmon on braised
courgettes served with cherry tomatoes
and baby butter potatoes

Salad Bowl ,healthy & fit“ 10.80 €

Crisp iceberg salad with tomatoes, cucumber,

carrots, rocket, olives, sweetcorn, diced
feta cheese and vinaigrette-dresssing,
served with baguette and butter

Kids meal:

River pirates meal 8.90 €

4 baked chicken nuggets with steakhouse
fries and ketchup with a 0.2 L apple juice
and for dessert: pinocchio ice-cream

with vanilla and strawberry scoops,
chocolate beans and wafer

Alternative starters for all meals (with supplementary charge):

As a side-dish we recommend:

Tomato Mozzarella 9.00 € Vitello Tonnato 9.60 € Fresh
Sun-ripened tomatoes Veal, boiled in vegetable broth, sliced summer salad 6.50 €
with mozzarella on rocket salad and covered with a creamy tuna sauce with honey-mustard- or
with basil pesto, baguette bread with caper and rocket salad vinaigrette-dressing
Recommended desserts: Drinks at reduced prices for groups: *
Panna cotta 4.50 € Gerolsteiner sparkling water  6.50 € Jever Pilsener beer 4.00 €
with raspberry sauce 0,75 L bottle 0,33 L bottle
Fruit salad 5.00 € Gerolsteiner still mineral water 6.50 € TIP:
made with seasonal fruits 0,75 | bottle Wine tour of the region

Small wine tasting 3 x 0,1 | 8.00 €
Coffee time 9.00 € White, Red or Rosé Wine 8.00 € Come and join us on our wine
Warm “Belgian waffle” with 0,25 [ carafe tour of the region. We will serve
sour cherries and whipped cream you a Riesling, a Weifherbst
and 1 cup of coffee, tea or drinking Cup of coffee 3.00 € (Pinot blanc) and a Spatburgunder
chocolate (0,25 [ glas) (Pinot noir) eachina 0.1 L glass.

Glass of Althaus Tea 3.50€

0,25 |l glas, different flavours

* 10 % discount for Tour Operators on drinks above

Other meals on request. All catering services are provided by KD Europe S.a r.l. and include 19 % VAT. Please choose the same meal for all members of the group.

We will be happy to provide separate information listing all major allergens and additives.



KD Cruises

UNESCO World Heritage Site

Rhine Romanticism in the Valley of the Loreley

The number of medieval castles in the Upper Middle Rhine Valley is unique
in the world. For this reason this stretch of the river between Koblenz and

Riidesheim was declared a UNESCO World Heritage Site. As of now we offer
round trips from Boppard to the Loreley as well as from Riidesheim to the g PNyt 11
Loreley several times a day. Thus your guests will get a perfect impression 3
of the picturesque scenery in the heart of the Middle Rhine Valley. Aboard
we spoil you with our great value catering, please take a look on page 6.

NEW! Loreley round trips from Boppard 5 x daily @

High Season 29.04. - 03.10.2023 UNESCO World tage Site — over 120 KD departures daily!
Festung . .
Koblenz ® 2 AT Ehrenbreitstein
. |daily] | . ) ) @ Oberlahnstein
daily daily | daily | daily
... g Rhens o SJEraubach
10.00 11.00 13.00 14.00 16.00 Boppard 12.30 15.30 16.30 18.30 18.50 y
10.10 11.10 13.10 14.10 16.10 Kamp-Bornhofen ~ 12.15 15.15 16.15 18.15 18.40 B‘;Pzasfdlf ® Kamp-Bornhofen
ad Salzig @
10.25 11.25 13.25 14.25 16.25 Bad Salzig 12.05 15.05 16.05 18.05 18.30 E
® St. Goarshausen
| 1210 | | | St. Goarshausen 11.40 14.40 15.40 17.40 18.05 St. Goar @ £
{ Loreley

11.20 12.20 14.20 15.20 17.20 St. Goar 11.30 14.30 15.30 17.30 17.55

¢ )
Oberwesel @ 2@ Kaub
Burg Pfalz dhidd
Bacharach @ ® Lorch ® Wiesbaden
Niederwald- @ Eltville .
Assmannshausen .éiieﬂkmal ® Mainz

@ &~ @ Riidesheim .\:MM
NEW! Loreley round trips from Riidesheim 3 x daily Bingen ®
High Season 29.04. - 03.10.2023

daéy A

10.45 12.10 13.00 16.00 St. Goarshausen 10.45 12.50 16.00 18.05
10.55 12.20 13.15 16.10 St. Goar | | | 17.55
11.25 12.50 13.50 16.40 Oberwesel 10.20 12.20 15.35 17.35
11.40 13.05 14.05 16.55 Kaub 10.10 12.10 15.25 17.25
12.05 13.30 14.30 17.20 Bacharach 10.00 12.00 15.15 17.15
12.15 | 14.40 17.30 Lorch 09.50 11.50 15.05 |

13.05 14.30 15.30 18.20 Assmannsh. 09.30 11.30 14.45 16.45
13.35 15.00 16.00 18.50 Bingen 09.15 11.15 14.30 16.30
13.50 15.15 16.20 19.00 Riidesheim 09.00 11.00 14.15 16.15

v

Cruises in winter along the legendary Loreley

Take a look at KD’s extended winter service. We offer round trips for groups
departing from Riidesheim to the fascinating Loreley from 23.10.2023 until
05.04.2024.

8



2-in-1 Tickets

Amazing views from different angles

KD 2-in-1 tickets at the Middle Rhine

Cable car & Fortress

Sail with the spectacular Cable Car in Koblenz high over the water from the famous
German Corner. Combine your KD castles and vineyards cruise with a breathtaking
cable carride over the Rhine River to Ehrenbreitstein Fortress, where the main site
of the former National Garden Show awaits you with its parks and gardens. The

entrance fee into Ehrenbreitstein Fortress is also included in the package already.

Please choose one of the following combinations. The combination package can
be taken before or after your cruise. Other cruise itineraries on request.

Koblenz — Braubach
or vice versa

KD cruise including cable car ride
and Ehrenbreitstein Fortress
Adult —___ 26,00 Euro

Tour 1 Departure Journey Time
Koblenz — 09.00 hrs 1 h 5 mins
Braubach 12.00 hrs

17.50 hrs
Braubach - 10.45hrs 1h
Koblenz 17.00 hrs

19.15 hrs

Ringticket — around the Niederwald

Koblenz — Boppard
or vice versa

KD cruise including cable car ride
and Ehrenbreitstein Fortress
Adult ___ 29,00 Euro

Tour 2 Departure Journey Time
Koblenz - 09.00 hrs  2h
Boppard 12.00 hrs

17.50 hrs
Boppard - 10.15hrs 1 h 30 mins
Koblenz 16.30 hrs

18.50 hrs

Combo 3

Koblenz - Loreley -
St. Goar/St. Goarshausen or v. v.

KD cruise including cable car ride
and Ehrenbreitstein Fortress
Adult 39,00 Euro

Tour 3 Departure Journey Time
Koblenz - 09.00 hrs 3 h 20 mins
St. Goar 12.00 hrs

St. Goar — 15.30 hrs 2 h 15 mins
Koblenz 17.55 hrs

For a fantastic impression of the fascinating scenery around Riidesheim we recommend our popular ring ticket
around the Niederwald. During this interesting tour you will enjoy breathtaking views from the cable car, chair lift

and of course on board a KD ship. The tour can either begin in Riidesheim, Bingen or Assmannshausen.

Ringticket including cable car, chair lift and KD cruise!

KD 2-in-1 tickets in the Siebengebirge mountains

The best way to experience the special charm of the Siebengebirge Moun-
tains is without doubt from on board a KD ship. Experience the fascinating
diversity of our native underwater world SEA LIFE or alternatively explore

the Drachenfels in Konigswinter.

The special value KD 2-in-1 ticket includes a cruise to Kénigswinter and
either admission into SEALIFE Kénigswinter or a trip with the Drachenfels

rack railway.




Round trips on
the Moselle River
in Cochem

Panorama Cruises
Panorama Cruises in Cochem

Relaxed sightseeing aboard MS Moselprinz

There ist no better way to experience the beauty of the Moselle Valley than from
the river itself. The romantic factor of the Moselle is as high as on Father Rhine.
Cochem's main sight Reichsburg Castle perches on a slate peak high above the
river and looks like a quintessential medieval knight‘s castle.

Experience the picturesque Moselle scenery with its fertile vineyards and
romantic villages with half-timbered houses around Cochem aboard our new
panorama cruises with MS Moselprinz. Take it easy and enjoy the silence and
quietness of this landscape.

With up to six departures daily except for Mondays you can easily plan your
stay in Cochem. Don‘t miss our 1 hour evening cruises every Friday and Saturday

starting in June. There is no better way to welcome the evening.

KD Cruises in Cochem at a glance:

1 hour Panorama Cruise with  Tue — Sun 10.30, 12.00, 13.30

multi-lingual commentaries 01.04. -22.10.2023 15.00, 16.30, 18.00 8.10
Evening Cruise with Fri — Sat
multi-lingual commentaries 02.06. - 30.09.2023 AR Y ol
KD route MS Moselprinz
Moselbad Cochem O‘p” COCEieSanrfi(C:E)nd Brause[ay
» Bundesbank Bunker o:g.o
H ?— ]
- = AN ‘h ?&'—
7

Northbridge ¢ Q L !
et Lock Fankel
Skagerrak Drei Kreuze  Epernach Monastery
Bridge ‘
II

St. Martin Church Reichsburg Castle

03§$

Leisure Park Klotten
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Panorama Cruises
Frankfurt on the River Main

Metropolis with a beautiful skyline

City of contrasts — traditional to modern at the heart of Europe. Commercial and banking centre of international
importance. On board a KD ship you can enjoy the best view of Germany’s most impressive skyline. An unforgettable
experience is the firework display as the culmination of the Main Festival. A pyrotechnic symphony to the accompaniment
of contemporary music awaits you to the Museums Embankment Festival.

KD Cruises in Frankfurt at a glance:

1 hour Panorama Cruise with daily 10.30, 12.00, 13.30

multi-lingual commentaries 01.04.-22.10.2023 15.00, 16.30, 18.00 8.10
Feuerwerksfahrt Mainfest Monday
inkl. Snack-Buffet 07.08.2023 eI AL ALY
Feuerwerksfahrt Sunday
Museumsuferfest 27.08.2023 from 20.00 37.00

inkl. Snack-Buffet

cfa

Evening Cruises in Mainz and Koblenz

Gourmet Cruises on Saturdays @

On our all-inclusive evening cruises your guests will spend a very special evening on the water. While you can enjoy the
delicious warm/cold buffet and the also included drinks like wine, beer and soft drinks, you will have the best view of the city.
A DJ will set everyone in the right mood. Depending on the weather you might even be able to try the open-air dance floor.

03.06., 10.06., 17.06.
24.06., 19.08., 26.08. 20.00 - 23.30 62.00
02.09., 23.09., 30.09.2023

Evening Cruise all-inclusive
in Mainz

Mainzer Johannisnacht

incl. Snack Buffet Mon 26.06.2023 from 20.00 39.00

Evening Cruise all-inclusive
in Koblenz

R(h)ein tanzen — 80s/90s Party
in Koblenz

10.06., 24.06., 22.07.

26.08., 02.09., 23.09.2023 20.00-23.30 62.00

02.06., 07.07., 04.08.

01.09.2023 20.00 - 23.30 25.00
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Cool party an
event cruises aboard

MS RheinGalaxie

Panorama Cruises
New offers in Dusseldorf

Panoramic view of the State Capital

Join us aboard and enjoy the best view of the city. In addition to the stylish event yacht MS RheinPoesie KD presents its
spectacular and brand-new event ship MS RheinGalaxie. The impressive ship with a capacity of 1,000 guests will be the
perfect location for events of any kind.

KD Cruises in Diisseldorf at a glance:

1 hour Panorama Cruise with  daily 10.30, 12.00, 13.30 9.40

TourGuide via smartphone 01.04.-22.10.2023 15.00, 16.30, 18.00 ’

2 hour Evening Cruise Thu - Sat

with D) 02.06. - 26.08.2023 20.00 -22.00 e

. . . Saturdays
:l'fiﬁ‘éfl:‘s':‘vgecm'se May - October and 20.00 - 23.30 71.00
Easter and Whitsun
. 1. + 3. Sunday
ﬁ]’C“I“E:fgg':ﬁ dtea May — Oct and Easter, 10.00 - 13.00 37.00
. Mothers Day, Whitsun SAFE‘
_ Approved th‘e“el
== concept aboard
\ 4 of our ships

Events

Party vibes in Dusseldorf

A new party location on the Rhine @
Cheerful open-air parties with a unique atmosphere are finally celebrated in Diisseldorf. The impressive new
MS RheinGalaxie and the stylish event yacht MS RheinPoesie are the perfect locations for the new KD events.

Dance into May Sun 30.04.2023 19.30-01.00 25.00
Summer Beats June to September 19.30 - 23.30 25.00
Funky Friday May to October 19.30-23.30 25.00
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Panorama Cruises

Sightseeing from aboard in Cologne

Enjoy the best view

If you really want to get to know Cologne you have to experience the city from the Rhine River. On our daily panorama
cruises you can see the world-famous Old Town as well as the modern Rheinau harbour with the impressive Kranhaus
buildings. On board there is a commentary of the most important sights.

KD Cruises in Cologne at a glance:

10.30, 12.00, 13.30

1 hour Panorama Cruise with  daily

TourGuide via smartphone  01.04. — 22.10.2023 15.00, 16.30, 18.00  °-4°
i;ﬁu[;jﬂenmg Crulse gg?o;.s—a t26.08.2023 AT = 22500 e
At A 2006 251102023 2000-2330 7100
LD T :Aa:/a— gt:jtn 333 Easter, 10.00 - 13.00 37.00

incl. coffee and tea Mothers Day, Whitsun

fm=n "

Events

Best Entertainment

Party cruises with open-air feeling
KD German Rhine Line not only stands for pleasurable and relaxing river cruises. With its fleet of modern event ships like
MS RheinEnergie and MS RheinFantasie the event and party cruises of KD are extremely popular.

Dance into May S0.30.04.2023 19.30-01.00 25.00
Sion-Kélsch-Disco April to November 19.30 - 23.30 43.00
Over 29s Party April to October 19.30 - 23.30 25.00
80s/90s Party April to October 19.30 - 23.30 25.00
Majorca Party April to October 19.30 - 23.30 25.00
Carnival on the Rhine November to February 19.00 - 01.00 25.00
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oon Cruise

incl. coffee package
from22 €

Advent

Festive spirit on board

Atmospheric moments on the Rhine
During the festive season there will again be a cosy and romantic atmosphere on KD’s ships. Enjoy the wintry panorama from
on board one of our comfortable vessels. Whether in Cologne, Diisseldorf, Frankfurt, Mainz or brand new in Koblenz, gate to
the UNESCO World Heritage region of the Upper Middle Rhine Valley. A river cruise is a special treat at any time of year!

KD Advent Cruises at a glance: 24.11. - 22.12.2023

Cologne

Diisseldorf

®

Koblenz

Mainz

Frankfurt
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Advent Brunch
incl. brunch buffet, welcome
drink, coffee and tea

2 hour Afternoon Cruise

Evening Cruise all-incl.
incl. buffet, drinks,
live music

Advent Brunch
incl. brunch buffet, welcome
drink, coffee and tea

2 hour Afternoon Cruise

Evening Cruise all-incl.
incl. buffet, drinks,
live music

Advent Brunch
incl. brunch buffet, welcome
drink, coffee and tea

2 hour Afternoon Cruise

Evening Cruise all-incl.
incl. buffet, drinks, D)

Advent Brunch
incl. brunch buffet, welcome
drink, coffee and tea

2 hour Afternoon Cruise

Evening Cruise all-incl.
incl. buffet, drinks, DJ

1 hour Advent Cruise

Evening Cruise all-incl.
incl. buffet, drinks, D)

Sun 26.11.,03.12.
10.12.,17.12.2023

Tue — Sun
24.11.-22.12.2023

Tue - Sat
24.11.-22.12.2023

Sun 26.11., 03.12.
10.12.,17.12.2023

Tue — Sun
24.11.-22.12.2023

Tue — Sat
24.11.-22.12.2023

Sun 26.11., 03.12.
10.12.,17.12.2023

Sat - Sun
25.11.-17.12.2023

Fri — Sat
24.11.-16.12.2023

Sun 26.11., 03.12.
10.12.,17.12.2023

Sat - Sun
25.11.-17.12.2023

Fri — Sat
24.11.-16.12.2023

Sat - Sun
25.11.-17.12.2023

Fri — Sat
24.11.-16.12.2023

10.00 - 13.00

15.30-17.30

20.00 - 23.30

10.00 - 13.00

15.30-17.30

20.00 - 23.30

10.00 -13.00

15.00 - 17.00

20.00 - 23.30

10.00 - 13.00

15.00 - 17.00

20.00 - 23.30

13.30, 15.00,
16.30

20.00 - 23.30

39.00

14.40

from

72.00

39.00

14.40

from

72.00

37.00

13.20

72.00

37.00

13.20

72.00

72.00

KD New Year‘s Eve Parties
Spending the last night of the year on
the Rhine has become an undisputed
bestseller.

Our New Year‘s Eve Parties are available
in these cities: Cologne, Diisseldorf,
Frankfurt, Koblenz and Mainz.

We offer different parties, ranging from
an all-inclusive gala evening with live
band, to the parties on our saloon
vessels with buffet and drinks included,
and a big disco party including Kélsch
beer and soft drinks.

All prices and tickets on request only!



KD Cruises

Our booking information

In general

Tour operator rates are valid for groups of 10 people or more.

All prices apply only to bookings made in advance through
KD’s Central Reservations Office in Cologne. Groups arriving
at the landing stage without a valid reservation will be
charged the regular public group rates.

Travelling to the landing stage

On request KD will supply you with detailed information on
how to reach the landing stage, where to park, important
telephone numbers etc. Groups should always be at the
landing stage at least 15 minutes before departure time.

Complimentary places

The tour guide is free, as is the coach driver on round-trip
or return cruises. Only on scheduled cruises we offer the
following free policy for groups:

15 - 30 Pax: 1 complimentary place

31 - 60 Pax: 2 complimentary places

from 61 Pax: 3 complimentary places

(Firework Cruises, New Year’s Eve Cruises, meals and other
extras excluded.)

Price and commission

All the prices listed for day cruises are net (including VAT)
to tour operators and are intended only for inclusion in
package tours. All catering services are provided by KD
Europe S.ar.l. and include VAT at 19 %. We will be happy

to provide separate information listing all major allergens
and additives. Dependent on the development of fuel prices
we reserve the right of a moderate price adjustment within
legal requirements.

Reductions for children

Children under 4 travel free. Children up to and including
13 years of age in the company of an adult pay a flat rate of
6.00 € per journey or round-trip (max. of 3 children per full
fare-paying adult and not valid for groups).

Terms of payment

Payment can be made cash on spot or with credit card.
Voucher payment only on request. The voucher can be
handed in to the KD agent at the appropriate landing stage.
Please issue a separate voucher for catering services. After
the cruise an invoice will be issued for the voucher by KD’s
accounts department. Payment is due within 14 days.

Reservations and booking deadlines

All reservations should be made in writing. Booking
deadline is two weeks (14 days) before the departure date.
For each group we require the number of passengers and
their nationality (in order to be able to plan the multi-lingual
commentaries).

Alterations and cancellations *

Alterations:

The itinerary of the cruise and the number of passengers
in the group may be altered without charge at any time.
Please inform us of changes by e-mail no later than 7 days
before the departure date.

Cancellation of individual passengers

Individual members of a group may be cancelled until one
day before departure. Please inform us of cancellations
involving more than 5 passengers by e-mail at least 7 days
before the departure date. For cancellations after this date
or no-shows we reserve the right to charge 50 % of the
costs for the cruise and 100 % of the costs for the gastro-
nomic service.

Cancellation of whole groups

The cancellation of whole groups should be made in
writing no later than 7 days before the departure date
to the Central Reservations Office in Cologne.

For cancellations after this date or no-shows we reserve
the right to charge 50 % of the costs for the cruise and
100 % of the costs for the gastronomic service.

* Other conditions apply to Firework Display Cruises,
Event Cruises, cruises with gastronomy included and
for Advent and New Year’s Eve programmes.

General terms and conditions of business

For more detailed information please refer to our General
Terms and Conditions of Business, which are a constituent
part of this agreement. We shall gladly send them to you on
request.

Allinformation is correct at the time of printing in October 2022.
Timetables and prices are subject to alteration without prior notice.
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KD Fleet

A class of its own: The KD fleet

Whether classic or modern, cosy party ship or unique event ship — the KD‘s versatile fleet on the Rhine, Main and
Moselle Rivers provides every comfort and gives you just the right vessel for each occasion: excursions, charters,
gourmet delights, great fun and good cheer. Latest highlight: Luxury event ship MS RheinGalaxie.

PN | j

@

MS Godesb‘hﬁl- MS Stolzenfels

- _.:,___ ]
MS Palladium

T e E ?
MS RheinKrone MS Moselprinz RMS Goethe =1 I! w

© -~ —MSRheinGalaxie

Welcome on board.

Koln-Diisseldorfer
Deutsche Rheinschiffahrt GmbH

Frankenwerft 35 - 50667 Koln
phone +49(0)221/2088-318 Member of

fax +49(0)221/2088-345
ETOA E=EUSTOA

United States Tour Operators Association

booking@k-d.com - www.k-d.com



